

COST ESTIMATE
BLADENSBURG UPSHUR STREET
Cost Estimate
APRIL 2025

ITEM #	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
CATEGORY 1: PRELIMINARY					
1001	PORTABLE TOILET, PER MONTH	EA	1	\$300.00	\$300.00
1002	MAINTENANCE OF TRAFFIC	LS	1	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00
1003	TEMPORARY TRAFFIC SIGNS HIGH PERFORMANCE WIDE ANGLE RETROREFLECTIVE SHEETING	SF	100	\$16.00	\$1,600.00
1004	TYPE III BARRICADE FOR MAINTENANCE OF TRAFFIC	EA	4	\$275.00	\$1,100.00
1005	CONES FOR MAINTENANCE OF TRAFFIC	EA	50	\$10.00	\$500.00
TOTAL CATEGORY 1:					\$8,500.00
CATEGORY 2: GRADING					
2001	SAW CUTS	LF	259	\$8.00	\$2,072.00
TOTAL CATEGORY 2:					\$2,072.00
CATEGORY 5: PAVING					
5001	SUPERPAVE ASPHALT MIX 9.5MM FOR SURFACE, PG 64S-22 LEVEL 2	TON	5	\$90.00	\$450.00
5002	SUPERPAVE ASPHALT MIX 19.0MM FOR SURFACE, PG 64S-22 LEVEL 2	TON	5	\$121.00	\$605.00
5003	4 INCH GRADED AGGREGATE BASE COURSE	SY	144	\$23.00	\$3,312.00
5004	6 INCH PORTLAND CEMENT CONCRETE PAVEMENT FOR DRIVEWAY MIX 3	SY	117	\$131.00	\$15,327.00
TOTAL CATEGORY 5:					\$19,694.00
CATEGORY 6: SHOULDERS					
6001	REMOVAL AND REPLACEMENT OF CONCRETE CURB AND GUTTER	LF	259	\$48.00	\$12,432.00
6002	CONCRETE BACK CURB (FOR RAMP)	LF	30	\$65.00	\$1,950.00
6003	REMOVING AND REPLACING CONCRETE SIDEWALK	SF	211	\$15.00	\$3,165.00
6004	DETECTABLE WARNING SURFACE	SF	20	\$55.00	\$1,100.00
TOTAL CATEGORY 6:					\$18,647.00
CATEGORY 7: LANDSCAPING					
7001	SEED AND MULCH	SY	150	\$5.00	\$750.00
7002	TREE BRANCH PRUNING	LS	1	\$500.00	\$500.00
TOTAL CATEGORY 7:					\$1,250.00
CATEGORY 8: TRAFFIC					
8001	ADJUST EXISTING HANDHOLE	EA	4	\$475.00	\$1,900.00
TOTAL CATEGORY 8:					\$1,900.00
SUBTOTAL: CATEGORIES 1-8					\$52,063.00
CONTINGENCY:					0%
					\$0.00
OVERHEAD (ADMIN)					0.0%
					\$0.00
ENGINEERING DESIGN					0%
					\$0.00
TOTAL CONSTRUCTION COST(Rounded):					\$53,000.00